

Volunteer of the Year Nomination Form

The Volunteer of the Year Award is aimed to acknowledge the less visible, unsung heroes in our Museum who have, through their creativity, initiative, personal time or attainments, made a positive and demonstrable contribution to the National Railway Museum.

Nominees Details Person being nominated for the	e Volunteer of the Yea	ar Award	
Name:	S	urname:	
ential Address:			
Address:			
ct #: Mobile:	V	Vork:	Home:
Contribution			
•	•		
Referees Details A person who can be contacted	l for further informati	on on the nominee	,
Name:	S	urname:	
ct #: Mobile:	V	Vork:	Home:
Nominators Details Person nominating nominee for	r the Volunteer of the	Year Award	
Name:	S	urname:	
l Address:			
ct #: Mobile:	V	Vork:	Home:
address:			
ture:	Date:		
	Person being nominated for the Name: ential Address: ct #: Mobile: Contribution e attach a description (500 volum. Include significant achie nation. Referees Details A person who can be contacted. Name: ct #: Mobile: Nominators Details Person nominating nominee for Name: I Address: ct #: Mobile: address:	Person being nominated for the Volunteer of the Year Name:	Person being nominated for the Volunteer of the Year Award Name:

As a nominator, I have read and accepted the conditions of entry and accept that decision is final. I have attached a summary of achievements of the nominee.

Conditions of Entry

Nominations for this award must be in writing describing the volunteer's work which paints a picture of the nominee's contribution to the museum.

Criteria

- outlines special or outstanding features of their voluntary work. This person does not necessarily have to volunteer on site but can also be a volunteer who works off site on behalf of the NRM.
- Describes the depth of the nominee's contribution, that is, how they have made a lasting impact on the museum with information on the significance of these achievements.

The awards committee will deliberate on applications received. Nominations can be made by any member of the National Railway Museum in writing.

The award will be a sum of \$100.00 cash accompanied by a framed certificate.

Presentation of the Volunteer of the Year award will be made at the Volunteers Annual Christmas Dinner at the National Railway Museum.

It is intended that the presentations are made by the Chairman.

Closing Date: 30 September
Nomination forms must be returned to: Chairman
By Post: PO Box 3153 Port Adelaide SA 5015
Please mark envelopes CONFIDENTIAL